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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Kiddy Barrels

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MILLEE HOWES 17.447 $2.001 1124587 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 18.260 $2.002 1127390 6   

KELSLYN GENDUSA 19.627 $2.003

LEAH CATTANI 20.037 $2.004

BRENTON BOURGEOIS 23.898 $2.005 12300 6

JACKSON WILLIAMS 27.301 $2.006 1411 6

HARPER WILLIAMS 36.913 $2.007 1410 6

CHARLEE CLARK 45.734 $2.008 1413 6HOLDEN   LA

AUBREY SMITH 52.332 $2.009

EMIRY FAZENDE 64.612 $2.0010

GIANNA MARCEAUX 103.637 $2.0011 1500 6

RO   SCARLETT CLARKSTON 199.000 $2.0012
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Open 5D Barrels

98# Entries including any scratches:

$1,568.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 14.862 $235.001 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

JUNIORLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 14.919 $141.002 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

KEVINLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 14.963 $94.003 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

SHAY LADNER 14.9714

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.0255 81544

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.1226 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

HANNAH COLLINS 15.1697

FLYLINDSEY NETTERVILLE 15.1748 96586 4WOODVILLE   MS

NO APOLOGIEZBECKY PIERCE 15.2669

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.30310 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.33911 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

JR RUM WAGONBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 15.35712 81544

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACCIDENTALLY FAMOUSBECKY PIERCE 15.410 $196.001

RAMSEY NELSON 15.555 $118.002 115432 6MARRERO   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.603 $78.003 124125 6

JET  KINSLEY MCBRIDE 15.6524 110189 6GULFPORT   MS

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.6595 72730 6ANGIE   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.6816 21878 6KILN   MS

SHELBY SHOWS 15.6937 109672 6SAUCIER   MS

ARIELLA SCHMIDT 15.7098    

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.7359 115944 66

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.73610 72730 6ANGIE   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.78011 21666 6GUY   TX

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.959 $157.001 115944 66

DALTON SPURGEON 16.006 $94.002

ALYSSA LEDET 16.015 $63.003 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 16.0274 108136 6LORANGER   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0445 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

JODIE SUMMERS 16.0926 88699 4SORRENTO   LA

LS OKLAHOMA JETBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 16.1067 81544

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.1398 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ANGELA MILTON 16.2289 127097 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

WHITNEY DUBUISSON 16.26810

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 16.31011    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.449 $118.001 127435 6

RAEGAN FAZENDE 16.465 $71.002    

BELLALINDY LADNER 16.493 $47.003    

AMANDA JARRELL 16.5114 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

BRANDY HUGUET 16.5375

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6076 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HOUDINIKINSLEY MCBRIDE 16.6287 110189 6GULFPORT   MS

DUDE  GLENDA REDMOND 16.6558 73266   MS

GUNNERBARBARA REDMOND 16.6558 89444   MS

AUBREY SUTTON 16.67710 124127 6

GREY GOMEZGLENDA REDMOND 16.72811 73266   MS

MILLEE HOWES 16.73512 124587 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.73913 119628   MS

ATLEY BANKSTON 16.75614 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CAMBRY HICKS 16.918 $78.001 119933 66   MS

ERICA BRIDGES 16.930 $47.002 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.974 $31.003 123606 6LORANGER   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 17.0514 44941 6COVINGTON   LA

MOSESBRYCE CORTE MORRIS 17.0585 81544

DRISTALYN CUEVAS 17.0826

ASHLEY INGALLS 17.1017 102840 66   MS

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.1628 109674 6ROBERT   LA

JJJ HAY LOOKING GOODBARBARA REDMOND 17.1709 89444   MS

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 17.20810 51986 6AMA   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 17.33411 124746 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.39712 109674 6ROBERT   LA

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.43213 116659 66   MS

SANDRA MORALES 17.47014 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37BETSY PARENT 17.47815 21666 6GUY   TX

MOJOANITA BERGERON 17.48716 82197 6AMITE   LA

PRIZERAEGAN FAZENDE 17.49517    

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.61118 121465 6

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 18.28119 89438 66   MS

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 18.32420 124350 6

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 19.10021
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

BRAELYN MILTON 20.93222 103434 6HUSSER   LA

LEAH CATTANI 22.71423

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

QUICK JOYRIDETALLY MAYFIELD 915.120

FOX MARLEE HOWES 915.332124125 6

CONNIE BOE 915.54889400 6ROBERT   LA

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 915.577127435 6

STELLADANA ALBRECHT 915.69821878 6KILN   MS

LAILA SELLARS 915.817119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.838106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HADDY MORAN 916.071124197 6

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 916.16589339 3IOWA   LA

BRENNA STRICKLAND 916.218104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

ASHLEY RAY 916.783118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

DAKOTA BROOKS 916.901

ADDISYN LYRIC 917.518124048 6

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 917.915124125 6

HALLE LADNER 918.725

STREAKIN ON VODKATALLY MAYFIELD 919.053

AUDREY MARCH 919.405103031   

JAYDEN MORAN 999.000   

SARAH ADAMS 999.000104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 999.00082197 6AMITE   LA

J'ELLA LADNER 999.000

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

ROXIEDANA ALBRECHT 999.00021878 6KILN   MS

KARA STEVERSON 999.000113246 6LULING   LA

KALEIGH GLADNEY 999.00091882 66   

BRITTNEY PARKER 999.000127272   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Sr 5D Barrels

8# Entries including any scratches:

$78.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.780 $31.001 21666 6GUY   TX

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DUDE  GLENDA REDMOND 16.655 $27.001 73266   MS

GREY GOMEZGLENDA REDMOND 16.7282 73266   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.470 $20.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37BETSY PARENT 17.4782 21666 6GUY   TX

MOJOANITA BERGERON 17.4873 82197 6AMITE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 915.54889400 6ROBERT   LA

HALLEYANITA BERGERON 999.00082197 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Youth 5D Barrels

44# Entries including any scratches:

$422.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.122 $76.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

COWBOYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.303 $51.002 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

FANCYGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.3393 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 15.5554 115432 6MARRERO   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.6035 124125 6

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JET  KINSLEY MCBRIDE 15.652 $63.001 110189 6GULFPORT   MS

ARIELLA SCHMIDT 15.709 $42.002    

ALYSSA LEDET 16.0153 96823 6WESTWEGO   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 16.0274 108136 6LORANGER   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0445 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.139 $51.001 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

WRANGLER  LINDY LADNER 16.310 $34.002    

AUBREY SUTTON 16.4343 124127 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4494 127435 6

BELLALINDY LADNER 16.4935    

DRISTALYN CUEVAS 16.6016

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HOUDINIKINSLEY MCBRIDE 16.628 $38.001 110189 6GULFPORT   MS

MILLEE HOWES 16.735 $25.002 124587 6

PAISLEY MATHERS 16.7393 119628   MS

ATLEY BANKSTON 16.7564 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

CAMBRY HICKS 16.9185 119933 66   MS

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.162 $25.001 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 17.334 $17.002 124746 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 17.3973 109674 6ROBERT   LA

JAYDEN MORAN 17.4744    

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.7645 121465 6

LITTLE BIT HADDY MORAN 17.8386 124197 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.9257 124048 6
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 18.4668 124350 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 18.7109 127390 6   

BRE'ANNE TAYLOR 19.10010

BRAELYN MILTON 20.93211 103434 6HUSSER   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FOX MARLEE HOWES 915.332124125 6

LULAHSOFI SIMMONS 915.577127435 6

LAILA SELLARS 915.817119233 6DESTREHAN   LA

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.838106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HADDY MORAN 916.071124197 6

BRENNA STRICKLAND 916.218104283 6KENTWOOD   LA

DUNNITMARLEE HOWES 917.915124125 6

HALLE LADNER 918.725

AUDREY MARCH 919.405103031   

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 999.000104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

J'ELLA LADNER 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

Adult 3D Sidepot

16# Entries including any scratches:

$192.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH COLLINS 15.169 $58.001

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.681 $38.002 21878 6KILN   MS

JETTAS FLAMING CHARMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.7353 115944 66

THE SOUTHERN CARTELBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.9594 115944 66

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ANGELA MILTON 16.228 $35.001 127097 6

AMANDA JARRELL 16.511 $23.002 57432 6COVINGTON   LA

BRANDY HUGUET 16.5373

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6074 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.9745 123606 6LORANGER   LA

ASHLEY INGALLS 17.1016 102840 66   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

TERRY BLACKWELL 17.432 $23.001 116659 66   MS

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 18.281 $15.002 89438 66   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

JACQUELINE LOUVIERE 916.16589339 3IOWA   LA

BRITTNEY PARKER 999.000127272   MS

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 999.000102932 6LORANGER   LA

ROXIEDANA ALBRECHT 999.00021878 6KILN   MS

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 14.8621 581196 6COVINGTON   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.1222 4106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

Page 8 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 14

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 15.5551 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.6032 4124125 6

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 15.6593 372730 6ANGIE   LA

ACEDANA ALBRECHT 15.6814 221878 6KILN   MS

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.7805 121666 6GUY   TX

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALYSSA LEDET 16.0151 596823 6WESTWEGO   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 16.0272 4108136 6LORANGER   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0443 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.1394 2118531 6COVINGTON   LA

ANGELA MILTON 16.2285 1127097 6

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4491 5127435 6

AMANDA JARRELL 16.5112 457432 6COVINGTON   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6073 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 16.6774 2124127 6

MILLEE HOWES 16.7355 1124587 6

ATLEY BANKSTON 16.7566 119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 14

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ERICA BRIDGES 16.9301 551241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

HANNAH SALTER 16.9742 4123606 6LORANGER   LA

JO ANNE CANGELOSI 17.0513 344941 6COVINGTON   LA

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.1624 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

RAELYNN MARCEAUX 17.2085 151986 6AMA   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 17.3346 124746 6

SANDRA MORALES 17.4707 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37BETSY PARENT 17.4788 21666 6GUY   TX

MOJOANITA BERGERON 17.4879 82197 6AMITE   LA

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.61110 121465 6

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 18.32411 124350 6

BRAELYN MILTON 20.93212 103434 6HUSSER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 15.7801 521666 6GUY   TX

4D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.4701 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MY SECRET FLING 37BETSY PARENT 17.4782 421666 6GUY   TX

MOJOANITA BERGERON 17.4873 382197 6AMITE   LA
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1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 15.1221 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 15.5552 4115432 6MARRERO   LA

BRODIEMARLEE HOWES 15.6033 3124125 6

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALYSSA LEDET 16.0151 596823 6WESTWEGO   LA

MADELYN CUTRER 16.0272 4108136 6LORANGER   LA

MURPHYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.0443 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 16.1391 5118531 6COVINGTON   LA

AUBREY SUTTON 16.4342 4124127 6

BREEZYSOFI SIMMONS 16.4493 3127435 6

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MILLEE HOWES 16.7351 5124587 6

ATLEY BANKSTON 16.7562 4119928 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

Page 11 of 12



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 14

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SPRINGLEAH CHADWICK 17.1621 5109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAISLEY MILLER 17.3342 4124746 6

KAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.7643 3121465 6

LITTLE BIT HADDY MORAN 17.8384 2124197 6

ADDISYN LYRIC 17.9255 1124048 6

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 18.4666 124350 6

BLAKELY SNYDER 18.7107 127390 6   

BRAELYN MILTON 20.9328 103434 6HUSSER   LA
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